PARCEL
NUMBER

07-35-225-019

_enoranty 1203 RODGERS ALL & PT VAC
NAME OF OWNER F

LRV AL WESWTRIT | AR

64.18 FT
ALILEY REAR

DATE_

10-29-65
6-17=Th
3.31-86
3-31-86

3-25-16-

4-18-97

FIELDS PAUL W
MIDWEST REALTY INVESIMENTIS
AMERICAN FIDELITY INVESTMENTS
ROSCHMAN JOHN A

ROSCHMAN JOHN A TRUSTEE

PRIMAX PROPERTIES LLC

4TRS

2 TR. C.F. 81.80

NO C.F.
C.F. 95.00
C.F. none

S.P. 372,500




